
BREAKFAST

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE CROISSANT

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE WRAP

$9.00

$9.00

APPETIZERS

CHICKEN WINGS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

JALAPENO POPPERS

POPCORN SHRIMP

SAMPLER (3 MOZZ. STK, 3 POPPERS, 3 TENDERS)

$11.00

$8.00

$8.00

$11.00

$12.00

SMALL BITES

HEALTHY BITES

SANDWICH W/ FRIES

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

BBQ PULLED PORK ON A BUN

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS ON A HOAGIE

STEAK HOAGIE

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS ON A ROLL

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$10.00

SIDES

BASKET OF FRIES

BASKET OF ONION RINGS

COLESLAW

$5.00

$6.00

$4.00

1924 Bar & Grill

HOT DOG & CHIPS

HAM or TURKEY & CHEESE SANDWICH & CHIPS

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES

$6.00

$6.00

$11.00

CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD W/ CHICKEN

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP

CHEESE QUESADILLA

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$7.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$11.00

Open Monday - Sunday
11 AM to 7 PM

Monday Drinks Only

Enjoy food and drinks
delivered to you on the
course! Scan QR Code.

HOURHOUR
HAPPY

4 PM to 7 PM


