

Open Monday - Sunday 11 AM to 7 PM Monday Drinks Only



Enjoy food and drinks delivered to you on the course! Scan QR Code.



1924 BAR & GRILL

BREAKFAST

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE CROISSANT	\$9.00
SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE WRAP	\$9.00

APPETIZERS

CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.00
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.00
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$11.00
SAMPLER (3 MOZZ. STK, 3 POPPERS, 3 TENDERS)	\$12.00

SMALL BITES

HOT DOG & CHIPS	\$6.00
HAM or TURKEY & CHEESE SANDWICH & CHIPS	\$6.00
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES	\$11.00

HEALTHY BITES

CAESAR SALAD	\$7.00
CAESAR SALAD W/ CHICKEN	\$9.00
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.00
BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.00
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$8.00
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.00

SANDWICH W/ FRIES

HAMBURGER	\$11.00
CHEESEBURGER	\$12.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$13.00
BBQ PULLED PORK ON A BUN	\$10.00
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS ON A HOAGIE	\$10.00
STEAK HOAGIE	\$12.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS ON A ROLL	\$10.00

SIDES

BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.00
BASKET OF ONION RINGS	\$6.00
COLESLAW	\$4.00